
C
Total Perc.

Judge in C GATTI R./ROVIDA E./SIX B.

Punt. Max
F.E.I. Cavalli di 4 anni ed. 2009

10 Tec Art

Young Horses - 1st Test - 18/09/2015

1 160 NAMINIO GER
REICHEL HELEN GER

2011 7 74,600%S 0
DE

(1)74,600%
0,00% 149,20

%

2 165 NILS 21 AUT
OBERLIK MATHIAS AUT

2010 7 73,600%G 0
400055228

19210 (2)73,600%
0,00% 147,20

%

3 170 STARLIGHT VAN DE ESWEIDE NED
VEERLE RIJNTJES NED

2011 7 73,000%G 0
HF.528005
000032572 (3)73,000%

0,00% 146,00
%

4 171 AMORE MIO GER
FORSTER KATRIN GER

2011 7 71,800%S 0
DE463630

022211 (4)71,800%
0,00% 143,60

%

5 153 BOSSE AUT
SCHALK THOMAS AUT

2011 7 71,400%G 0
276422220

002011 (5)71,400%
0,00% 142,80

%

6 185 MORE THAN WORDS ITA
KOFLER CHRISTINE ITA

2010 7 68,800%S FISE4011/
DE473730

450310 (6)68,800%
0,00% 137,60

%

7 151 WUNJA CZE
STUDNICKOVA MARTINA CZE

2010 7 67,600%G 0
400030036

22910 (7)67,600%
0,00% 135,20

%

8 161 ACKSON AUT
EGGER SANDRA AUT

2010 7 66,200%G 0
400055214

15010 (8)66,200%
0,00% 132,40

%

9 154 W-SCHLUNDERNS-Q AUT
PAMMER  PETRA AUT

2010 7 65,200%G 0
38000200
BZ26459 (9)65,200%

0,00% 130,40
%

10 163 ATTILA XXI SUI
KOELLER ANTONIA SUI

2010 6 64,400%G 0
56AA126

(10)64,400%
0,00% 128,80

%

10 168 WITTORIO SWE
RONANDER JOHANNA SWE

2010 6 64,400%G 0
32101385

(10)64,400%
0,00% 128,80

%

10 173 NOTTING'S NEVJO S. AUT
SCHOGGL MANUELA AUT

2011 6 64,400%G 0
400074205

(10)64,400%
0,00% 128,80

%

13 172 BRANDO NR-R GER
WIES MELANIE GER

2011 6 64,200%S 0
ITA

002BZ268 (13)64,200%
0,00% 128,40

%

14 157 HONEY AF BRUNBJERG DEN
SOBY  GYLLING JANNIE DEN

2010 6 63,000%S 0
208333201

001940 (14)63,000%
0,00% 126,00

%

15 166 NIXON 13 GER
BERDROW JENNY GER

2011 6 61,800%S 0
DE

463630022 (15)61,800%
0,00% 123,60

%

16 156 NEDIVA AUT
RIML LISA AUT

2011 6 61,200%G 0
400030036

98311 (16)61,200%
0,00% 122,40

%

16 169 LADY TAMARA VAN DER STOKKERHOFNED
DIJKSTRA EVELIEN NED

2011 6 61,200%G 0
HF.528005
000032526 (16)61,200%

0,00% 122,40
%

18 155 MYSTERY VOM TANNENBERG AUT
STIFT SOPHIE AUT

2010 6 61,000%G 0
DE473730

617810 (18)61,000%
0,00% 122,00

%

19 158 ABSALON NORDAN DEN
HESTVANG JOHANNE DEN

2011 6 60,400%G 0
427270103

908 (19)60,400%
0,00% 120,80

%

20 159 NOVELL AUT
STERNBERGER ALEXANDRA AUT

2011 6 59,600%G 0
DE481830

110811 (20)59,600%
0,00% 119,20

%

162 NICOLAS AUT
GRAFENAUER JANINE SILVIA AUT

2011 Elim.G 0
400552300

9811
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H C
Total Perc.

Judge in H
Judge in C

NICOLETTA MILANESE
LENA HOUGAARD-THORSEN

Punt. Max
F F.E.I. Individual Competition Test Children ed. 2009 rev. 2015

320
B

Judge in B PETER SCHORN

Adult Horses - 1st Test - 18/09/2015

1 180 APACKI ARAGON AUT
WASSERMANN PHILINE AUT

2007 673 70,104%G 0
400067200

18607 68,281% 72,344%
(5) (2)218,50 231,50

69,688%
(1)223,00

2 206 MYSTICA AUT
MENTE CAROLINE AUT

2003 673 70,052%G 0
152-1030-

03 69,063% 73,438%
(1) (1)221,00 235,00

67,656%
(6)216,50

3 192 ALYSSA AUT
GSCHNITZER ELENA AUT

2002 659 68,646%G 0
400086200

06102 68,594% 69,219%
(4) (4)219,50 221,50

68,125%
(3)218,00

4 208 BELL AMI AUT
MALCHER CARMEN AUT

2006 653 67,969%G 0
142-4257-

06 69,063% 67,344%
(2) (9)221,00 215,50

67,500%
(7)216,00

5 199 STEINBACH SWE
RONANDER JOHANNA SWE

1997 652 67,917%G 0
STH47970

058 67,813% 68,125%
(9) (6)217,00 218,00

67,813%
(5)217,00

6 189 WOLFSBERG AUT
KROPIUNIK EVA AUT

2006 650 67,656%G 0
152-1402-

06 68,281% 67,969%
(5) (7)218,50 217,50

66,719%
(8)213,50

7 186 AARON AUT
OSL KATRIN AUT

2004 649 67,604%G 0
400030038

04304 68,750% 65,938%
(3) (12)220,00 211,00

68,125%
(2)218,00

8 202 LUNA AUT
SCHARNER NINA AUT

2002 646 67,292%G 0
152-1896-

02 66,875% 66,875%
(10) (11)214,00 214,00

68,125%
(4)218,00

9 182 WI WALDI WICAN DEN
BEJLEGAARD SANDRA DEN

2008 642 66,875%G 0
208333HA

0800382 66,094% 70,313%
(13) (3)211,50 225,00

64,219%
(14)205,50

10 190 WELLENSTYN AUT
CZELECZ SANDRA AUT

2009 638 66,406%G 0
276441410

665409 67,969% 65,156%
(8) (13)217,50 208,50

66,094%
(10)211,50

11 178 ATLANTIK GER
KEMP KAROLIN GER

1999 637 66,302%Y 0
DE343430

091399 66,563% 67,188%
(11) (10)213,00 215,00

65,156%
(12)208,50

12 209 STERNWISER STARLIGHT NED
NUGTER MSC JAPKE NED

2006 636 66,198%S 0
040098100

155465 65,938% 67,969%
(15) (7)211,00 217,50

64,688%
(13)207,00

13 205 KLOVS WOODOO DEN
FRIIS HAUGE STINE DEN

2002 633 65,885%G 0
208333200

200180 65,625% 68,281%
(16) (5)210,00 218,50

63,750%
(16)204,00

14 207 AUREL II DEN
AGERSKOV FREYA DEN

2009 630 65,625%C 0
208333200

900007 68,125% 64,844%
(7) (14)218,00 207,50

63,906%
(15)204,50

15 194 FUNNY 326 GER
ZORN VERENA GER

2002 626 65,156%J 0
DE

481830000 66,094% 64,063%
(13) (16)211,50 205,00

65,313%
(11)209,00

16 175 AMSDEN GER
HOFFMAN ARGENTINA GER

2006 619 64,479%S 0
DE

463630002
706

63,438% 63,438%
(22) (17)203,00 203,00

66,563%
(9)213,00

17 179 AVELLO AUT
STURM BIRGIT AUT

1997 618 64,323%G 0
122-0051-

97 65,156% 64,531%
(17) (15)208,50 206,50

63,281%
(18)202,50

18 177 MARA VAN HET DOLLAND NED
KROWINKEL MARISKA NED

2009 613 63,802%S 0
528210002

198071 65,156% 62,656%
(17) (18)208,50 200,50

63,594%
(17)203,50

19 201 AVATAR AUT
KROTZ ANJA AUT

2008 610 63,490%G 0
400055201

78708 66,250% 61,875%
(12) (19)212,00 198,00

62,344%
(20)199,50

20 196 WESLEY DEN
AHRENDT DORTE DEN

2007 603 62,813%G 0
DK34.796 64,531% 61,094%

(20) (21)206,50 195,50
62,813%

(19)201,00
21 188 PANDORA AUT

KOWALD STEFANIE AUT
2000 602 62,708%G 0

142-3136- 65,156% 61,563%
(17) (20)208,50 197,00

61,406%
(21)196,50

22 193 LEMMA VAN STEENBERGER NED
KUIPERS ROOS NED

2004 594 61,875%S 0
528210000

446056 64,219% 60,000%
(21) (24)205,50 192,00

61,406%
(21)196,50

23 187 ARAGON S AUT
SCHRITTWIESER LISA AUT

2006 584 60,833%G 0
142-429-4

06 62,656% 59,688%
(25) (25)200,50 191,00

60,156%
(23)192,50

24 195 WIVALDI - D ITA
COLA ELENA ITA

2000 584 60,781%S 003026/A
HI000922 62,813% 60,625%

(24) (22)201,00 194,00
58,906%

(25)188,50
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25 198 EROINA ITA
SCHWEIGKOFLER MAGDALENA ITA

2001 580 60,365%S FISE3870/
00572V 61,875% 60,313%

(27) (23)198,00 193,00
58,906%

(25)188,50
26 181 HANY CZE

CERMAKOVA LUCIE CZE
2007 576 60,000%S 0

203001835 62,969% 58,438%
(23) (27)201,50 187,00

58,594%
(27)187,50

27 200 QA MEL D'EN HAUT FRA
DE FLORES LOLITA FRA

2004 570 59,375%S 0
04366368

X 60,156% 58,125%
(29) (28)192,50 186,00

59,844%
(24)191,50

28 191 ANETE ITA
SEEBER LENA ITA

2003 563 58,594%J FISE5065/
A.18263/T 62,188% 59,063%

(26) (26)199,00 189,00
54,531%

(31)174,50
29 197 BELLA GER

BRAUNHOFER LISA MARIA ITA
2005 555 57,813%S FISE5130/

01056V 60,781% 54,531%
(28) (31)194,50 174,50

58,125%
(29)186,00

30 203 NOTTING'S NAOMI GER
BAIER ISABELL GER

2002 555 57,760%S 0
DE 57,813% 56,875%

(30) (30)185,00 182,00
58,594%

(27)187,50
31 183 ANDREY R-P ITA

HOCHRAINER BETTINA ITA
2009 549 57,188%J FISE4349/

BZ25499 57,188% 57,500%
(31) (29)183,00 184,00

56,875%
(30)182,00

32 174 VABJORNS ANER SWE
LINDQVIST ELIN SWE

1999 475 49,427%G 0
32-99-063 53,125% 49,688%

(32) (32)170,00 159,00
45,469%

(32)145,50
210 ELGHUSETS WHY NOT DEN

DYBDAL BRONDUM LARSEN MATHILDEDEN
2007 Elim.G 0

208333HA
0701092
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H C
Total Perc.

Judge in H
Judge in C

LENA HOUGAARD-THORSEN
EUGENIO ROVIDA

Punt. Max
M115 ed. 2009 rev. 2015 FEI Regional Games Ind. Comp. Test

350
B

Judge in B NICOLETTA MILANESE

Difficult - 1st Test - 18/09/2015

1 222 ALBERT AUT
HARTWIG TATJANA AUT

1996 732 69,714%G 0
400055201

17496 72,000% 68,429%
(1) (1)252,00 239,50

68,714%
(1)240,50

2 224 ABENDWIND M AUT
WINDHAGER STEFANIE AUT

2005 693 65,952%G 0
DE481830

070605 65,143% 68,143%
(5) (2)228,00 238,50

64,571%
(8)226,00

3 211 BONIFAZ AUT
CZELECZ SANDRA AUT

2005 687 65,381%G 0
400074204

07205 65,429% 63,286%
(4) (4)229,00 221,50

67,429%
(2)236,00

4 212 BENITO AUT
LENZ LISA MARIA AUT

2002 679 64,667%G 0
400074203

63102 64,714% 62,714%
(6) (5)226,50 219,50

66,571%
(3)233,00

5 218 BARONESS AUT
STRIEDINGER RAMONA AUT

2002 677 64,476%G 0
152-1790-

02 64,143% 63,714%
(7) (3)224,50 223,00

65,571%
(7)229,50

5 220 STARKA AF LILLE ROSENLUND DEN
HEJLSBERG MARIANNE DEN

1999 677 64,476%G 0
9904424 66,714% 60,714%

(2) (9)233,50 212,50
66,000%

(5)231,00
7 215 ARAGON VAN HET DOLLAND NED

KROWINKEL MARISKA NED
2004 670 63,810%S 0

528210000 66,714% 61,286%
(2) (7)233,50 214,50

63,429%
(10)222,00

8 219 WIRBELSTEIN VAN DE HAFLINGERBORDNED
BOEREMA RENEE NED

2000 669 63,714%G 0
HF.23360.

S 63,286% 62,143%
(10) (6)221,50 217,50

65,714%
(6)230,00

9 213 VALENTINO GER
GRUNWALD NADIA GER

2000 663 63,143%S 0
DE

481300578 62,429% 60,429%
(11) (11)218,50 211,50

66,571%
(4)233,00

10 217 STAKATO DEN
JORGENSEN MONICA DEN

1998 660 62,857%G 0
DE

341412175
098

64,000% 60,714%
(8) (9)224,00 212,50

63,857%
(9)223,50

11 216 NORDAN DEN
HESTVANG JOHANNE DEN

2008 657 62,571%G 0
DE427270

103908 63,714% 61,000%
(9) (8)223,00 213,50

63,000%
(11)220,50

12 214 UVA AUT
KIRCHLER BARBARA AUT

1998 622 59,238%G 0
182-7104-

98 60,429% 57,143%
(12) (13)211,50 200,00

60,143%
(12)210,50

13 221 PEPITA AUT
TSCHENETT TERESA AUT

2000 605 57,648%G 0
400030031

32400 55,286% 57,571%
(14) (12)193,50 201,50

60,086%
(13)210,30

14 223 LIVIRIA S. AUT
GRIESSER NADINE AUT

2004 585 55,667%G 0
142-3997-

04 56,000% 55,000%
(13) (14)196,00 192,50

56,000%
(14)196,00
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C
Total Perc.

Judge in C GATTI R./ROVIDA E./SIX B.

Punt. Max
F.E.I. Cavalli di 4 anni ed. 2009

10

Young Horses - 2nd Test - 19/09/2015

1 153 BOSSE AUT
SCHALK THOMAS AUT

2011 8 80,000%G 0
276422220

002011 (1)80,000%
0,00% 160,00

%

2 165 NILS 21 AUT
OBERLIK MATHIAS AUT

2010 8 77,600%G 0
400055228

19210 (2)77,600%
0,00% 155,20

%

3 171 AMORE MIO GER
FORSTER KATRIN GER

2011 8 77,400%S 0
DE463630

022211 (3)77,400%
0,00% 154,80

%

4 161 ACKSON AUT
EGGER SANDRA AUT

2010 8 75,000%G 0
400055214

15010 (4)75,000%
0,00% 150,00

%

5 166 NIXON 13 GER
BERDROW JENNY GER

2011 7 74,000%S 0
DE

463630022 (5)74,000%
0,00% 148,00

%

5 170 STARLIGHT VAN DE ESWEIDE NED
VEERLE RIJNTJES NED

2011 7 74,000%G 0
HF.528005
000032572 (5)74,000%

0,00% 148,00
%

7 185 MORE THAN WORDS ITA
KOFLER CHRISTINE ITA

2010 7 71,800%S FISE4011/
DE473730

450310 (7)71,800%
0,00% 143,60

%

8 160 NAMINIO GER
REICHEL HELEN GER

2011 7 71,200%S 0
DE

455670243 (8)71,200%
0,00% 142,40

%

9 151 WUNJA CZE
STUDNICKOVA MARTINA CZE

2010 7 70,600%G 0
400030036

22910 (9)70,600%
0,00% 141,20

%

10 154 W-SCHLUNDERNS-Q AUT
PAMMER  PETRA AUT

2010 7 69,200%G 0
38000200
BZ26459 (10)69,200%

0,00% 138,40
%

11 169 LADY TAMARA VAN DER STOKKERHOFNED
DIJKSTRA EVELIEN NED

2011 7 66,400%G 0
HF.528005
000032526 (11)66,400%

0,00% 132,80
%

12 172 BRANDO NR-R GER
WIES MELANIE GER

2011 7 66,200%S 0
ITA

002BZ268
3611 (12)66,200%

0,00% 132,40
%

13 173 NOTTING'S NEVJO S. AUT
SCHOGGL MANUELA AUT

2011 7 66,000%G 0
400074205

05211 (13)66,000%
0,00% 132,00

%

14 163 ATTILA XXI SUI
KOELLER ANTONIA SUI

2010 7 65,000%G 0
56AA126

(14)65,000%
0,00% 130,00

%

15 168 WITTORIO SWE
RONANDER JOHANNA SWE

2010 6 63,600%G 0
32101385

(15)63,600%
0,00% 127,20

%

16 155 MYSTERY VOM TANNENBERG AUT
STIFT SOPHIE AUT

2010 6 62,800%G 0
DE473730

(16)62,800%
0,00% 125,60

%

17 156 NEDIVA AUT
RIML LISA AUT

2011 6 61,600%G 0
400030036

98311 (17)61,600%
0,00% 123,20

%

18 157 HONEY AF BRUNBJERG DEN
SOBY  GYLLING JANNIE DEN

2010 6 60,800%S 0
208333201

001940 (18)60,800%
0,00% 121,60

%

18 158 ABSALON NORDAN DEN
HESTVANG JOHANNE DEN

2011 6 60,800%G 0
427270103

908 (18)60,800%
0,00% 121,60

%

20 159 NOVELL AUT
STERNBERGER ALEXANDRA AUT

2011 6 59,800%G 0
DE481830

110811 (20)59,800%
0,00% 119,60

%

162 NICOLAS AUT
GRAFENAUER JANINE SILVIA AUT

2011 N.P.G 0
400552300

9811
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H C
Total Perc.

Judge in H
Judge in C

PETER SCHORN
NICOLETTA MILANESE

Punt. Max
KUR Livello F F.E.I. Freestyle Test Pony ed. 2009

200
B

Judge in B LENA HOUGAARD-THORSEN

Adult Horses - 2nd Test - 19/09/2015

1 182 WI WALDI WICAN DEN
BEJLEGAARD SANDRA DEN

2008 443 73,750%G 0
208333HA

0800382 (2) (5)73,250% 69,500% (1)78,500%
68,50% 78,00%67,00% 72,00% 74,00% 83,00%

2 180 APACKI ARAGON AUT
WASSERMANN PHILINE AUT

2007 440 73,375%G 0
400067200

18607 (8) (1)70,875% 73,375% (2)75,875%
68,75% 73,00%72,75% 74,00% 72,75% 79,00%

3 178 ATLANTIK GER
KEMP KAROLIN GER

1999 439 73,167%Y 0
DE343430

091399 (1) (2)74,000% 70,500% (4)75,000%
71,00% 77,00%68,00% 73,00% 70,00% 80,00%

4 189 WOLFSBERG AUT
KROPIUNIK EVA AUT

2006 427 71,208%G 0
152-1402-

06 (12) (6)69,625% 69,250% (5)74,750%
68,25% 71,00%67,50% 71,00% 72,50% 77,00%

5 190 WELLENSTYN AUT
CZELECZ SANDRA AUT

2009 427 71,083%G 0
276441410

665409 (4) (13)72,250% 67,750% (6)73,250%
69,50% 75,00%65,50% 70,00% 71,50% 75,00%

5 202 LUNA AUT
SCHARNER NINA AUT

2002 427 71,083%G 0
152-1896-

02 (15) (8)68,750% 68,875% (3)75,625%
67,50% 70,00%67,75% 70,00% 73,25% 78,00%

7 192 ALYSSA AUT
GSCHNITZER ELENA AUT

2002 420 70,042%G 0
400086200

06102 (6) (3)71,375% 70,250% (11)68,500%
70,75% 72,00%69,50% 71,00% 66,00% 71,00%

8 205 KLOVS WOODOO DEN
FRIIS HAUGE STINE DEN

2002 419 69,792%G 0
208333200

200180 (5) (16)71,500% 66,375% (8)71,500%
69,00% 74,00%64,75% 68,00% 69,00% 74,00%

9 186 AARON AUT
OSL KATRIN AUT

2004 416 69,375%G 0
400030038

04304 (12) (6)69,625% 69,250% (9)69,250%
66,25% 73,00%66,50% 72,00% 67,50% 71,00%

10 208 BELL AMI AUT
MALCHER CARMEN AUT

2006 414 68,917%G 0
142-4257-

06 (10) (9)70,000% 68,375% (12)68,375%
69,00% 71,00%66,75% 70,00% 65,75% 71,00%

11 175 AMSDEN GER
HOFFMAN ARGENTINA GER

2006 412 68,708%S 0
DE

463630002 (14) (13)69,500% 67,750% (10)68,875%
69,00% 70,00%65,50% 70,00% 67,75% 70,00%

12 207 AUREL II DEN
AGERSKOV FREYA DEN

2009 412 68,667%C 0
208333200

900007 (25) (11)65,250% 68,125% (7)72,625%
62,50% 68,00%65,25% 71,00% 69,25% 76,00%

13 206 MYSTICA AUT
MENTE CAROLINE AUT

2003 407 67,875%G 0
152-1030-

03 (18) (4)66,750% 69,625% (16)67,250%
65,50% 68,00%67,25% 72,00% 65,50% 69,00%

14 177 MARA VAN HET DOLLAND NED
KROWINKEL MARISKA NED

2009 406 67,583%S 0
528210002

198071 (16) (15)68,375% 67,125% (16)67,250%
65,75% 71,00%63,25% 71,00% 64,50% 70,00%

15 196 WESLEY DEN
AHRENDT DORTE DEN

2007 404 67,375%G 0
DK34.796

(17) (12)67,000% 67,875% (16)67,250%
65,00% 69,00%65,75% 70,00% 65,50% 69,00%

16 210 ELGHUSETS WHY NOT DEN
DYBDAL BRONDUM LARSEN MATHILDEDEN

2007 404 67,292%G 0
208333HA

(3) (19)72,500% 65,875% (24)63,500%
69,00% 76,00%64,75% 67,00% 63,00% 64,00%

17 188 PANDORA AUT
KOWALD STEFANIE AUT

2000 404 67,250%G 0
142-3136-

00 (7) (22)71,125% 65,375% (22)65,250%
68,25% 74,00%62,75% 68,00% 64,50% 66,00%

18 201 AVATAR AUT
KROTZ ANJA AUT

2008 403 67,167%G 0
400055201

78708 (8) (23)70,875% 65,125% (20)65,500%
66,75% 75,00%62,25% 68,00% 63,00% 68,00%

19 179 AVELLO AUT
STURM BIRGIT AUT

1997 401 66,792%G 0
122-0051-

97 (10) (24)70,000% 64,250% (19)66,125%
67,00% 73,00%62,50% 66,00% 64,25% 68,00%

20 181 HANY CZE
CERMAKOVA LUCIE CZE

2007 400 66,667%S 0
203001835

868907 (20) (17)66,250% 66,125% (15)67,625%
63,50% 69,00%63,25% 69,00% 66,25% 69,00%

21 194 FUNNY 326 GER
ZORN VERENA GER

2002 400 66,625%J 0
DE

481830000 (21) (10)66,125% 68,250% (20)65,500%
65,25% 67,00%66,50% 70,00% 63,00% 68,00%

22 209 STERNWISER STARLIGHT NED
NUGTER MSC JAPKE NED

2006 400 66,583%S 0
040098100

155465 (22) (19)65,750% 65,875% (13)68,125%
63,50% 68,00%62,75% 69,00% 66,25% 70,00%

23 199 STEINBACH SWE
RONANDER JOHANNA SWE

1997 396 66,042%G 0
STH47970

058 (27) (17)64,000% 66,125% (14)68,000%
63,00% 65,00%67,25% 65,00% 64,00% 72,00%

24 203 NOTTING'S NAOMI GER
BAIER ISABELL GER

2002 387 64,458%S 0
DE

473730003 (24) (25)65,500% 64,000% (23)63,875%
60,00% 71,00%60,00% 68,00% 59,75% 68,00%
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25 195 WIVALDI - D ITA
COLA ELENA ITA

2000 384 64,000%S 003026/A
HI000922

(23) (21)65,625% 65,625% (28)60,750%
63,25% 68,00%62,25% 69,00% 58,50% 63,00%

26 200 QA MEL D'EN HAUT FRA
DE FLORES LOLITA FRA

2004 376 62,667%S 0
04366368

X (26) (27)65,000% 61,250% (25)61,750%
64,00% 66,00%58,50% 64,00% 60,50% 63,00%

27 187 ARAGON S AUT
SCHRITTWIESER LISA AUT

2006 374 62,333%G 0
142-429-4

06 (19) (26)66,375% 62,625% (31)58,000%
62,75% 70,00%60,25% 65,00% 55,00% 61,00%

28 183 ANDREY R-P ITA
HOCHRAINER BETTINA ITA

2009 368 61,375%J FISE4349/
BZ25499

(28) (28)62,875% 59,625% (26)61,625%
62,75% 63,00%55,25% 64,00% 58,25% 65,00%

29 193 LEMMA VAN STEENBERGER NED
KUIPERS ROOS NED

2004 354 59,000%S 0
528210000

(31) (31)58,375% 57,750% (27)60,875%
54,75% 62,00%54,50% 61,00% 56,75% 65,00%

30 198 EROINA ITA
SCHWEIGKOFLER MAGDALENA ITA

2001 352 58,708%S FISE3870/
00572V

(32) (29)58,125% 58,875% (29)59,125%
53,25% 63,00%53,75% 64,00% 55,25% 63,00%

31 197 BELLA GER
BRAUNHOFER LISA MARIA ITA

2005 347 57,875%S FISE5130/
01056V

(29) (33)58,750% 56,125% (30)58,750%
56,50% 61,00%52,25% 60,00% 55,50% 62,00%

32 191 ANETE ITA
SEEBER LENA ITA

2003 346 57,625%J FISE5065/
A.18263/T

(32) (30)58,125% 57,875% (32)56,875%
56,25% 60,00%52,75% 63,00% 53,75% 60,00%

33 174 VABJORNS ANER SWE
LINDQVIST ELIN SWE

1999 344 57,375%G 0
32-99-063

(30) (32)58,500% 57,250% (33)56,375%
53,00% 64,00%51,50% 63,00% 53,75% 59,00%
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H C
Total Perc.

Judge in H
Judge in C

NICOLETTA MILANESE
EUGENIO ROVIDA

Punt. Max
KUR Livello M F.E.I. Freestyle Test Juniors ed. 2009

200
B

Judge in B LENA HOUGAARD-THORSEN

Difficult - 2nd Test - 19/09/2015

1 222 ALBERT AUT
HARTWIG TATJANA AUT

1996 420 69,958%G 0
400055201

17496 (4) (1)69,000% 72,750% (2)68,125%
68,00% 70,00%69,50% 76,00% 63,25% 73,00%

2 220 STARKA AF LILLE ROSENLUND DEN
HEJLSBERG MARIANNE DEN

1999 417 69,500%G 0
9904424

(1) (5)71,125% 66,250% (1)71,125%
70,25% 72,00%65,50% 67,00% 67,25% 75,00%

3 215 ARAGON VAN HET DOLLAND NED
KROWINKEL MARISKA NED

2004 402 66,958%S 0
528210000

(9) (2)65,125% 69,250% (3)66,500%
64,25% 66,00%66,50% 72,00% 64,00% 69,00%

4 218 BARONESS AUT
STRIEDINGER RAMONA AUT

2002 401 66,833%G 0
152-1790-

02 (6) (4)68,375% 66,750% (4)65,375%
67,75% 69,00%65,50% 68,00% 63,75% 67,00%

5 211 BONIFAZ AUT
CZELECZ SANDRA AUT

2005 399 66,417%G 0
400074204

07205 (3) (3)69,000% 67,000% (7)63,250%
67,00% 71,00%66,00% 68,00% 60,50% 66,00%

6 213 VALENTINO GER
GRUNWALD NADIA GER

2000 390 64,917%S 0
DE

481300578 (5) (8)68,625% 64,750% (12)61,375%
67,25% 70,00%64,50% 65,00% 59,75% 63,00%

7 217 STAKATO DEN
JORGENSEN MONICA DEN

1998 388 64,708%G 0
DE

341412175
098 (2) (9)69,125% 63,625% (12)61,375%

67,25% 71,00%61,25% 66,00% 58,75% 64,00%

8 224 ABENDWIND M AUT
WINDHAGER STEFANIE AUT

2005 386 64,333%G 0
DE481830

070605 (11) (7)65,000% 65,125% (8)62,875%
64,00% 66,00%64,25% 66,00% 58,75% 67,00%

9 212 BENITO AUT
LENZ LISA MARIA AUT

2002 385 64,167%G 0
400074203

63102 (9) (6)65,125% 65,250% (11)62,125%
63,25% 67,00%63,50% 67,00% 59,25% 65,00%

10 221 PEPITA AUT
TSCHENETT TERESA AUT

2000 382 63,733%G 0
400030031

32400 (7) (11)66,000% 62,375% (10)62,825%
64,00% 68,00%62,75% 62,00% 58,65% 67,00%

11 219 WIRBELSTEIN VAN DE HAFLINGERBORDNED
BOEREMA RENEE NED

2000 381 63,542%G 0
HF.23360.

S (12) (10)64,875% 62,875% (8)62,875%
62,75% 67,00%62,75% 63,00% 60,75% 65,00%

12 214 UVA AUT
KIRCHLER BARBARA AUT

1998 381 63,458%G 0
182-7104-

98 (8) (12)65,875% 61,125% (6)63,375%
63,75% 68,00%59,25% 63,00% 59,75% 67,00%

13 216 NORDAN DEN
HESTVANG JOHANNE DEN

2008 378 63,000%G 0
DE427270

103908 (13) (12)63,500% 61,125% (5)64,375%
62,00% 65,00%60,25% 62,00% 60,75% 68,00%

14 223 LIVIRIA S. AUT
GRIESSER NADINE AUT

2004 364 60,625%G 0
142-3997-

04 (13) (14)63,500% 57,125% (14)61,250%
60,00% 67,00%56,25% 58,00% 56,50% 66,00%
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Total Perc.Punt. Max
E 100 ed. 2006

160

Young Horses - FINAL - 20/09/2015

1 153 BOSSE AUT
SCHALK THOMAS AUT

2011 0 151,400G 0
276422220

002011
2 165 NILS 21 AUT

OBERLIK MATHIAS AUT
2010 0 151,200G 0

400055228
19210

3 171 AMORE MIO GER
FORSTER KATRIN GER

2011 0 149,200S 0
DE463630

022211
4 170 STARLIGHT VAN DE ESWEIDE NED

VEERLE RIJNTJES NED
2011 0 147,000G 0

HF.528005
000032572

5 160 NAMINIO GER
REICHEL HELEN GER

2011 0 145,800S 0
DE

455670243
6 161 ACKSON AUT

EGGER SANDRA AUT
2010 0 141,200G 0

400055214
15010

7 185 MORE THAN WORDS ITA
KOFLER CHRISTINE ITA

2010 0 140,600S FISE4011/
DE473730

450310
8 151 WUNJA CZE

STUDNICKOVA MARTINA CZE
2010 0 138,200G 0

400030036
22910

9 166 NIXON 13 GER
BERDROW JENNY GER

2011 0 135,800S 0
DE

463630022
10 154 W-SCHLUNDERNS-Q AUT

PAMMER  PETRA AUT
2010 0 134,400G 0

38000200
BZ26459

11 172 BRANDO NR-R GER
WIES MELANIE GER

2011 0 130,400S 0
ITA

002BZ268
11 173 NOTTING'S NEVJO S. AUT

SCHOGGL MANUELA AUT
2011 0 130,400G 0

400074205
05211

13 163 ATTILA XXI SUI
KOELLER ANTONIA SUI

2010 0 129,400G 0
56AA126

14 168 WITTORIO SWE
RONANDER JOHANNA SWE

2010 0 128,000G 0
32101385

15 169 LADY TAMARA VAN DER STOKKERHOFNED
DIJKSTRA EVELIEN NED

2011 0 127,600G 0
HF.528005

16 155 MYSTERY VOM TANNENBERG AUT
STIFT SOPHIE AUT

2010 0 123,800G 0
DE473730

617810

16 157 HONEY AF BRUNBJERG DEN
SOBY  GYLLING JANNIE DEN

2010 0 123,800S 0
208333201

001940
18 156 NEDIVA AUT

RIML LISA AUT
2011 0 122,800G 0

400030036
98311

19 158 ABSALON NORDAN DEN
HESTVANG JOHANNE DEN

2011 0 121,200G 0
427270103

908
20 159 NOVELL AUT

STERNBERGER ALEXANDRA AUT
2011 0 119,400G 0

DE481830
110811

21 162 NICOLAS AUT
GRAFENAUER JANINE SILVIA AUT

2011 0 0,000%G 0
400552300

9811
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Total Perc.Punt. Max
E 100 ed. 2006

160

Adult Horses - FINAL - 20/09/2015

1 180 APACKI ARAGON AUT
WASSERMANN PHILINE AUT

2007 0 143,479G 0
400067200

18607
2 182 WI WALDI WICAN DEN

BEJLEGAARD SANDRA DEN
2008 0 140,625G 0

208333HA
0800382

3 178 ATLANTIK GER
KEMP KAROLIN GER

1999 0 139,469Y 0
DE343430

091399
4 189 WOLFSBERG AUT

KROPIUNIK EVA AUT
2006 0 138,864G 0

152-1402-
06

5 192 ALYSSA AUT
GSCHNITZER ELENA AUT

2002 0 138,688G 0
400086200

06102
6 202 LUNA AUT

SCHARNER NINA AUT
2002 0 138,375G 0

152-1896-
02

7 206 MYSTICA AUT
MENTE CAROLINE AUT

2003 0 137,927G 0
152-1030-

03
8 190 WELLENSTYN AUT

CZELECZ SANDRA AUT
2009 0 137,489G 0

276441410
665409

9 186 AARON AUT
OSL KATRIN AUT

2004 0 136,979G 0
400030038

04304
10 208 BELL AMI AUT

MALCHER CARMEN AUT
2006 0 136,886G 0

142-4257-
06

11 205 KLOVS WOODOO DEN
FRIIS HAUGE STINE DEN

2002 0 135,677G 0
208333200

200180
12 207 AUREL II DEN

AGERSKOV FREYA DEN
2009 0 134,292C 0

208333200
900007

13 199 STEINBACH SWE
RONANDER JOHANNA SWE

1997 0 133,959G 0
STH47970

058
14 175 AMSDEN GER

HOFFMAN ARGENTINA GER
2006 0 133,187S 0

DE
463630002

15 209 STERNWISER STARLIGHT NED
NUGTER MSC JAPKE NED

2006 0 132,781S 0
040098100

155465

16 194 FUNNY 326 GER
ZORN VERENA GER

2002 0 131,781J 0
DE

481830000
17 177 MARA VAN HET DOLLAND NED

KROWINKEL MARISKA NED
2009 0 131,385S 0

528210002
198071

18 179 AVELLO AUT
STURM BIRGIT AUT

1997 0 131,115G 0
122-0051-

97
19 201 AVATAR AUT

KROTZ ANJA AUT
2008 0 130,657G 0

400055201
78708

20 196 WESLEY DEN
AHRENDT DORTE DEN

2007 0 130,188G 0
DK34.796

21 188 PANDORA AUT
KOWALD STEFANIE AUT

2000 0 129,958G 0
142-3136-

22 181 HANY CZE
CERMAKOVA LUCIE CZE

2007 0 126,667S 0
203001835

868907
23 195 WIVALDI - D ITA

COLA ELENA ITA
2000 0 124,781S 003026/A

HI000922

24 187 ARAGON S AUT
SCHRITTWIESER LISA AUT

2006 0 123,166G 0
142-429-4
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25 203 NOTTING'S NAOMI GER
BAIER ISABELL GER

2002 0 122,218S 0
DE

473730003
26 200 QA MEL D'EN HAUT FRA

DE FLORES LOLITA FRA
2004 0 122,042S 0

04366368
X

27 193 LEMMA VAN STEENBERGER NED
KUIPERS ROOS NED

2004 0 120,875S 0
528210000

446056
28 198 EROINA ITA

SCHWEIGKOFLER MAGDALENA ITA
2001 0 119,073S FISE3870/

00572V

29 183 ANDREY R-P ITA
HOCHRAINER BETTINA ITA

2009 0 118,563J FISE4349/
BZ25499

30 191 ANETE ITA
SEEBER LENA ITA

2003 0 116,219J FISE5065/
A.18263/T

31 197 BELLA GER
BRAUNHOFER LISA MARIA ITA

2005 0 115,688S FISE5130/
01056V

32 174 VABJORNS ANER SWE
LINDQVIST ELIN SWE

1999 0 106,802G 0
32-99-063

33 210 ELGHUSETS WHY NOT DEN
DYBDAL BRONDUM LARSEN MATHILDEDEN

2007 0 67,292%G 0
208333HA

0701092
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Total Perc.Punt. Max
E 100 ed. 2006

160

Difficult - FINAL - 20/09/2015

1 222 ALBERT AUT
HARTWIG TATJANA AUT

1996 0 139,672G 0
400055201

17496
2 220 STARKA AF LILLE ROSENLUND DEN

HEJLSBERG MARIANNE DEN
1999 0 133,976G 0

9904424

3 211 BONIFAZ AUT
CZELECZ SANDRA AUT

2005 0 131,798G 0
400074204

4 218 BARONESS AUT
STRIEDINGER RAMONA AUT

2002 0 131,309G 0
152-1790-

02
5 215 ARAGON VAN HET DOLLAND NED

KROWINKEL MARISKA NED
2004 0 130,768S 0

528210000
479986 

6 224 ABENDWIND M AUT
WINDHAGER STEFANIE AUT

2005 0 130,285G 0
DE481830

070605
7 212 BENITO AUT

LENZ LISA MARIA AUT
2002 0 128,834G 0

400074203
63102

8 213 VALENTINO GER
GRUNWALD NADIA GER

2000 0 128,060S 0
DE

481300578
9 217 STAKATO DEN

JORGENSEN MONICA DEN
1998 0 127,565G 0

DE
341412175

098
10 219 WIRBELSTEIN VAN DE HAFLINGERBORDNED

BOEREMA RENEE NED
2000 0 127,256G 0

HF.23360.
S

11 216 NORDAN DEN
HESTVANG JOHANNE DEN

2008 0 125,571G 0
DE427270

103908
12 214 UVA AUT

KIRCHLER BARBARA AUT
1998 0 122,696G 0

182-7104-
98

13 221 PEPITA AUT
TSCHENETT TERESA AUT

2000 0 121,381G 0
400030031

32400
14 223 LIVIRIA S. AUT

GRIESSER NADINE AUT
2004 0 116,292G 0

142-3997-
04
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